
Inscrição Candidato Legislação e 
Políticas 
Públicas de 
Saúde 

Conhecimentos 
específicos 

Pontos 

OO3E ISABELLA DOS SANTOS SALLA   6 14  4,7  

OO7E CASSIA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO   6 9  3,45  
OO9E DIANA ESTELA FROZ FERREIRA   9 12  4,8  

OO11E LARISSA BAYER  6 12  4,2  

OO14E ANA PAULA CHRISTO DE FREITAS  7 13  4,65  

OO15E FERNANDA CHAVES DOS SANTOS  9 10  4,3  

OO18E FERNANDA DE FRAGA GOMES   9 10  4,3  

OO20E RENATA FERRARI   4 10  3,3  

OO22E JÚLIA SILVA FROSI   7 11   4,15 
OO24E MARIA LUIZA ANDRÉ DE SANTI  7 13  4,65  

OO30E VERONICA GARRIDO   7 13  4,65  

OO31E GISELE BAGGIO  10 17  6,25  

OO33E RAFAELA NUNES MARTINS   5 8  3  

OO41E ISADORA PRATES BOMBARDI  9 13  5,05  

OO49E MAIARA HECK  10 16  6,0  

OO51E CÁSSIO MONTI GUAZZELLI   6 15  4,95  
OO60E ANA CLAUDIA BORGES DE SOUZA   4 11  3,55  

OO65E QUELEN ALINE DA SILVA GRAPIGLIA   4 8  2,8  

OO67E ANTONIO LEITE ALVES  8 12  4,6  
OO69E GIOVANNA TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES   4 9  3,05  

OO70E CAROLINE VIEIRA COSTA   6 13  4,45  

OO71E JOANNA FARIAS DE ANDRADE   6 11  3,95  

OO72E INDIARA NOBRE DA ROCHA   6 9  3,45  
OO73E THAIS BORGES D AVILA   7 9   3,65 

 

Convocados para segunda etapa: 

GISELE BAGGIO 

MAIARA HECK 

ISADORA PRATES BOMBARDI 

CÁSSIO MONTI GUAZZELLI 

DIANA ESTELA FROZ FERREIRA 

ISABELLA DOS SANTOS SALLA 

ANA PAULA CHRISTO DE FREITAS 

MARIA LUIZA ANDRÉ DE SANTI 

VERONICA GARRIDO 

ANTONIO LEITE ALVES 

CAROLINE VIEIRA COSTA 

FERNANDA CHAVES DOS SANTOS 



FERNANDA DE FRAGA GOMES 

LARISSA BAYER 

JÚLIA SILVA FROSI 


